



W. LAKESIDE AVE. RESURFACING PROJECT
LAKESIDE PARK, KENTUCKY
PROJECT: 220718
Bid Date 2/02/2023

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE

RIEGLER BLACKTOP

NEYRA PAVING

EATON ASPHALT

RACK & BALLAUER EXCAVATING

ITEM NO.	SPEC. NO.	ITEM	Estimated Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Cost Total	Total Amount Bid	Unit Cost Total	Total Amount Bid	Unit Cost Total	Total Amount Bid	Unit Cost Total	Total Amount Bid	Unit Cost Total	Total Amount Bid
		W. LAKESIDE AVE. (1460') - GILMORE AVE. TO 106 W. LAKESIDE AVE.												
1	110	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$10,850.00	\$10,850.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00
2	112	MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC	1	LS	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$11,500.00	\$11,500.00	\$2,700.00	\$2,700.00	\$9,425.00	\$9,425.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
3	SPL	YARD RESTORATION (TOPSOIL, SEED, AND MULCH - FILL SUNKEN AREA)	10	SY	\$6.00	\$60.00	\$50.00	\$500.00	\$117.48	\$1,174.80	\$85.00	\$850.00	\$225.00	\$2,250.00
4	SPL*	FULL DEPTH PAVEMENT REPAIR, AS PER PLAN (10%)	420	SY	\$50.00	\$21,000.00	\$45.00	\$18,900.00	\$99.62	\$41,840.40	\$58.00	\$24,360.00	\$100.00	\$42,000.00
5	302/SPL*	GRAVEL BASE, 4" DENSE GRADE AGGREGATE FOR SUGRADE REPAIR (INCLUDES EXCAVATION AND DISPOSAL OF UNSUITABLE MATERIAL)	70	CY	\$40.00	\$2,800.00	\$40.00	\$2,800.00	\$47.07	\$3,294.90	\$98.00	\$6,860.00	\$95.00	\$6,650.00
6	302/SPL*	GRAVEL BASE, 8" #2 STONE FOR SUGRADE REPAIR (INCLUDES EXCAVATION AND DISPOSAL OF UNSUITABLE MATERIAL)	140	CY	\$40.00	\$5,600.00	\$60.00	\$8,400.00	\$56.50	\$7,910.00	\$110.00	\$15,400.00	\$95.00	\$13,300.00
7	402/403	1" ASPHALT PAVEMENT LEVELING	4,200	SY	\$5.00	\$21,000.00	\$6.45	\$27,090.00	\$5.13	\$21,546.00	\$8.00	\$33,600.00	\$8.65	\$36,330.00
8	402/403	1.5" ASPHALT PAVEMENT SURFACE WITH ARAMID FIBER REINFORCEMENT (FOR TA-FI OR ACE FIBER)	4,200	SY	\$9.50	\$39,900.00	\$10.75	\$45,150.00	\$9.94	\$41,748.00	\$12.75	\$53,550.00	\$13.00	\$54,600.00
9	408	2-1/2" PAVEMENT MILLING AND TEXTURING	3,580	SY	\$3.00	\$10,740.00	\$3.70	\$13,246.00	\$3.05	\$10,919.00	\$4.25	\$15,215.00	\$3.50	\$12,530.00
10	408	2-1/2" PAVEMENT MILLING AND TEXTURING OVER CONCRETE BASE	620	SY	\$3.50	\$2,170.00	\$3.70	\$2,294.00	\$3.97	\$2,461.40	\$8.50	\$5,270.00	\$5.00	\$3,100.00
11	SPL	SAWCUT AND SEAL JOINTS IN ASPHALT PAVEMENT OVER EXISTING CONCRETE PAVEMENT JOINTS	650	LF	\$1.50	\$975.00	\$3.00	\$1,950.00	\$5.93	\$3,854.50	\$3.50	\$2,275.00	\$14.00	\$9,100.00
12	SPL	6" CONCRETE VERTICAL CURB AND GUTTER REPLACEMENT	300	LF	\$65.00	\$19,500.00	\$70.00	\$21,000.00	\$100.82	\$30,246.00	\$59.75	\$17,925.00	\$70.00	\$21,000.00
13	714	PAVEMENT STRIPING - 24" STOP BAR (WHITE THERMO)	40	LF	\$12.00	\$480.00	\$25.00	\$1,000.00	\$13.75	\$550.00	\$48.00	\$1,920.00	\$44.00	\$1,760.00
		TOTAL				\$144,225.00		\$164,830.00		\$168,345.00		\$197,500.00		\$224,620.00